Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

189 - Russellville City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/18/2014 2:24:56 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$13,822,665.00
$62,066.00
$4,739,549.00
$155,156.95
$18,779,436.95

$11,091,328.94
$2,448,759.00
$1,641,114.28
$947,275.00
$1,185,557.00
$0.00
$957,238.00
$145,095.00
$18,416,367.22

$471,149.28
$726,664.73
($255,515.45)

$107,554.28
$4,084,905.41
$4,192,459.69

GENERAL

Actual

$11,519,679.98
$51,981.01
$4,394,588.56
$76,788.20
$16,043,037.75

$9,270,188.74
$2,021,836.88
$1,338,666.62
$815,149.55
$1,017,556.47
$0.00
$834,209.24
$105,292.17
$15,402,899.67

$167,226.49
$451,059.77
($283,833.28)

$356,304.80
$4,084,905.41
$4,441,210.21

For Fiscal Year 2014, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,302,985.02)

($10,084.99)
($344,960.44)
($78,368.75)

($2,736,399.20)

$1,821,140.20
$426,922.12
$302,447.66
$132,125.45
$168,000.53
$0.00
$123,028.76
$39,802.83
$3,013,467.55

($303,922.79)
$275,604.96
($28,317.83)

$248,750.52
$0.00
$248,750.52

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$64,241.00
$3,666,519.57
$1,585,677.12
$95,553.00
$5,411,990.69

$2,256,263.21
$367,631.53
$48,547.00
$2,728,923.18
$162,666.44
$0.00
$5,540.00
$319,084.06
$5,888,655.42

$476,664.73
$0.00
$476,664.73

$0.00
$1,199,170.81
$1,199,170.81

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,185,879.46
$943,472.88
$62,110.02
$3,191,462.36

$1,465,819.94
$145,321.40
$26,214.30
$1,963,352.36
$97,304.83
$0.00

$0.00
$180,048.11
$3,878,060.94

$488,616.32
$53,473.42
$435,142.90

($251,455.68)
$1,199,170.81
$947,715.13

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($64,241.00)

($1,480,640.11)

($642,204.24)
($33,442.98)

($2,220,528.33)

$790,443.27
$222,310.13
$22,332.70
$765,570.82
$65,361.61
$0.00
$5,540.00
$139,035.95
$2,010,594.48

$11,951.59
($53,473.42)
($41,521.83)

($251,455.68)
$0.00
($251,455.68)
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